Hamburg Bulldogs Booster Club

202_- 202_

Join the Hamburg Bulldogs Booster Club

Our Mission: To support, encourage, and enhance all Hamburg Central School District athletic teams through membership, volunteering, and fundraising.

202_-202_Annual Membership Application

Name: _______
E-mail: _______
Address: ______
Town: ______
Zip code: ______

Choose a Member Support Level and receive a

Hamburg Bulldog Booster Club Car Magnet (while

supplies last):

- _____ "Modified": \$10.00
- _____"J.V.": \$25.00
- _____"Varsity": \$50.00
- Check if interested in volunteer
 opportunities

You can also join/renew membership

online at

www.bulldogsbooster.com

- Visit www.bulldogsbooster.com to see accomplishments, what is next and how you can help!
- Follow us on Twitter & Instagram.
 Like us on Facebook!
- Volunteer opportunities include varsity football games, various events where Booster Club can be promoted & The Dog House concessions at Howe Field
- Mail memberships to: Hamburg Bulldogs Booster Club, Inc.
 PO Box 87
 Hamburg, NY 14075

www.bulldogsbooster.com

Thank You for Supporting Athletics at Hamburg Central Schools!

The Hamburg Bulldogs Booster Club, Inc. is a designated United Way charity. Remember us when you pledge. Our United Way # is 5787